Phase 1 - One Bedroom
Phase 1 - Two Bedroom

Phase 1 - Two Bedroom, 4 Person

Phase 2 & 3 - One Bedroom
Phase 2 & 3 - Two Bedroom
Double

Double as Single

Fall/Spring
$4,700.00
$5,070.00

$6,260.00

$4,550.00
$5,365.00
$3,084.00
$3,898.00

Summer
$1,880.00
$2,028.00

$2,504.00

$1,820.00

$2,146.00
$ .00
$,





