	Fall/Spring	Summer
Phase 1 - One Bedroom	\$4,700.00	\$1,880.00
Phase 1 - Two Bedroom	\$5,070.00	\$2,028.00
Phase 1 - Two Bedroom, 4 Person	\$6,260.0	0 \$2,504.0
Phase 2 & 3 - One Bedroom	\$4,550.00	\$1,820.00
Phase 2 & 3 - Two Bedroom	\$5,365.00	\$2,146.00
Double	\$3,084.00	\$.00
Double as Single	\$3,898.00	\$,